H.E .  W ill iams, Inc .   C ar thage,  Missour i   w w w.hewilliams . com  417-35 8 - 4 0 6 5  F a x :  417-35 8 - 6 015
SUBMITTAL:
JOB:
TYPE:
Pole Top Assemblies
Page 1A
TNRA SERIES
TENON MOUNT —

Pole Top Assemblies
Page 1B  HEW70020   11/25/09RJ
TENON/FIXTURE ORDERING EXAMPLES
FIXTURE CONFIG.
ARM LENGTH
CAT # EXAMPLE
EPA
8” 11” 13” OBTH OBTV OEP OER OEZ OFR OSVS
OBTH18
OBTV18
OEP1717
OER1717
OEZ1722
OFR18
OSVS1717
S • TNRA-S-08 1.31 1.46 1.56 1.32 1.34 1.16 1.48
D90 • TNRA-D90-11 2.54 2.84 3.97 3.73 3.39 2.22 3.89
D180 • TNRA-D180-08 2.62 2.92 2.88 2.64 2.69 2.31 2.80
T90 • TNRA-T90-11 3.49 3.94 4.19 3.95 3.74 3.01 4.11
T120 • TNRA-T120-08 3.10 3.55 4.84 4.60 4.18 2.62 4.76
Q90 • TNRA-Q90-11 3.49 3.94 4.19 3.95 3.74 3.01 4.11
OBTH24
OBTV24
OEP2121
OER2121
OEZ2127
OFR24
OSVS2121
S • TNRA-S-11 2.11 2.37 2.11 1.66 2.10 1.88 2.44
D90 • TNRA-D90-13 4.00 4.52 5.15 4.70 5.32 3.53 6.39
D180 • TNRA-D180-11 4.22 4.73 3.77 3.32 4.20 3.75 4.60
T90 • TNRA-T90-13 5.59 6.36 5.44 4.99 5.87 4.87 6.77
T120 • TNRA-T120-11 5.34 6.11 5.81 5.36 6.13 4.38 7.25
Q90 • TNRA-Q90-13 5.59 6.36 5.44 4.99 5.87 4.87 6.77
OBTH27
OBTV27
OEP2424
OER2424
OEZ2431
OFR27
OSVS2424
S • TNRA-S-11 2.63 2.99 3.45 2.78 2.84 2.35 3.18
D90 • TNRA-D90-13 5.01 5.74 8.52 7.85 7.47 4.46 8.25
D180 • TNRA-D180-11 5.25 5.98 6.23 5.56 5.68 4.71 5.95
T90 • TNRA-T90-13 7.05 8.14 9.00 8.33 7.90 6.21 8.73
T120 • TNRA-T120-11 6.29 7.38 9.76 9.09 8.33 5.48 9.48
Q90 • TNRA-Q90-13 7.05 8.14 9.00 8.33 7.90 6.21 8.73
TNRA	 ROUND ALUMINUM POLE TOP TENON MOUNT